AZIENDA USL 05 (OR)

RIEP.:

RIEPILOGO VOCI IN PARALLELO DA STORICO
A 12/2014 TIPO

ORIS DA 01/2014

--Colonna--01--
STIPENDIO
TABELLARE

Prog.
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Codice
1817
140864
141132
2142
140091
12241
120466
140072
141347
16073
12342
588
632
615
11954
11833
120383
140159
141377
141333
120490
1847
12159
1868
11869
141542
140127
120339
119064
141405
12260
2010
141026
1276
140571
619
16402
10603
1875
141543
141643
141642
12250
2057
1410622
2009
12363
120120
11887
1417
141100
423

Cognome e Nome

ANGIOI ROSA MARIA

ARRU MICHELA ANGELA
ASONI GESUINA

BATTIATO ALESSANDRA
BATTINO PIETRO

BIAGINI MARCO

BOGHI GABRIELLA
CARRERAS ANTONELLA
CHECQUOLO DANIELA
CHELO CARMELA ANGELA
CO0ZZOLI LUIGI

DAGA ANTONINA

DEMURTAS MARIA ELISA
DEMURTAS MARIA GESUINA
DEMURU SILVIA

DESSI' ANTONELLA
DESSUPOIU BIANCA MARIA
DI LIBERTO CARLA

DIANA MASSIMO

FANCELLO ALESSANDRA
FLORE GIULIANA

FLORIS ELISABETTA
FLORIS FABRIZIO LORENZO AND
FRIGATO STEFANIA
GAMBELLA MARIA VIRGINIA
GARIPPA GIUSEPPINA
ISONI ANTONIO

MANCA MARIA VITALIA
MANCA NICOLINA

MARRAS GIUSEPPINA
MELIS GIUSEPPE

MELONI MARIA FRANCESCA
MISCALI SALVATORE ANGELO
MOCCI GIACOMINA

MURGIA FABIOLA

MUSCAS ROSALBA

OGGIANU FRANCA RITA
OPPO LUCIANO GIOVANNI
PEIS RINALDO

PENNISI PAOLA ASSUNTA
PES ROSA MARIAPAOLA
PETTINAU DANIELA
PIRASTU MARISA

PIRO ROSSELLA

PODDA BARBARA

PUTZOLU DOMENICO
RUGGERI MARINELLA

SAIU ANNA GIOVANNA ANGELA
SANNA GRAZIELLA

SATTA LUCIANA

SECCI SIMONETTA CECILIA
SERRA MARCELLO

43.
43.
19.
43.
43.
43,
43,
43.
43.
43.

43

43

43

43.

43

43

43

44

43

43.

625, 66
625, 66
855, 28
625, 66
625, 66
625, 66
625, 66
625, 66
625, 66
625, 66

.625, 66
43,
43,
43,

625, 66
625, 66
625, 66

.625, 66
43,
43,
36.

625, 66
625, 66
353, 20

.625, 66
43.
43,

625, 66
625, 66

0,00
625, 66

.625, 66
43,
43,
43,
.625, 66
43,
43,
43.
.625, 66
43,
36.
43,
43,
43,
43,
43,
43,
.201,52
. 754,08
43,

625, 66
625, 66
625, 66

625, 66
625, 66
625, 66

625, 66
914, 02
625, 66
625, 66
625, 66
625, 66
625, 66
625, 66

625, 66
0,00

.106, 66
43,
43,
43,

625, 66
625, 66
625, 66

.625, 66
42.

507,04
0,00
625, 66

(Analitica)
--Colonna--02-- --Colonna--03--
RETRIBUZIONE DI RETRIBUZIONE DI
POSIZIONE RISULTATO
6.355, 65 12.824,12
5.663, 97 8.878,54
0,00 3.331,52
5.663,97 10.544,95
5.663,97 9.554,67
4.151,16 6.024,38
5.663,97 8.927,96
4.151,16 2.822,03
3,90 7.337,00
5.663,97 9.842,94
6.112,47 12.559,52
4.151,16 2.993,92
4.151,16 3.097,16
4.151,16 3.063,22
5.663,97 6.386, 80
5.663,97 4.209,31
5.663,97 7.469,10
4.719,78 6.381,34
654, 29 658, 84
728,65 1.434,03
5.663,97 6.709,54
0,00 11.800, 34
1.520,09 9.911,14
5.663,97 10.235,19
5.663,97 9.504,71
0,00 0,00
5.663,97 8.293,71
5.663,97 10.612,73
5.663,97 4.156,98
5.663, 97 0,00
728,65 1.540,09
5.663,97 9.851, 67
7.691,58 2.269,22
4.792,59 7.173,49
4.151,16 2.257,05
4.151,16 2.961, 63
5.663,97 8.977,29
4.151,16 2.856,10
5.663,97 8.848, 35
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
5.663,97 8.544, 80
0,00 7.084,95
661, 49 0,00
9.275,24 15.392,00
4.151,16 2.985,72
5.663,97 12.088,43
5.663,97 7.690, 32
5.518,74 8.226,05
0,00 9.766,50
16.592,16 4.948,75

PAG.N.1DI?2

--Colonna--04--
ALTRO

13584, 220
13511, 810
143, 250
20372, 980
15291, 640
314,730
13511, 810
22248,530
1989, 260
13511, 810
26863,570
7338, 050
7304, 510
6582, 750
13511, 810
13511, 810
13511, 810
13459, 290
314,730
314,730
13511, 810
0,000
5985, 330
13572,130
13511, 810
1345, 210
13511, 810
13511, 810
13511, 810
13511, 810
314,730
13511, 810
314,730
12612, 820
314,730
15025, 530
14671, 800
22248,530
13511, 810
1989, 260
37,530
216,780
13511, 810
0,000
318,210
13511, 810
417,560
13511, 810
13511, 810
13940, 940
0,000
6582, 750

--Colonna--05--
TOTALE
COMPLESSIVO

76389, 650
71679, 980
23330, 050
80207, 560
74135, 940
54115, 930
71729, 400
72847, 380
52955, 820
72644, 380
89161, 220
58108, 790
58178, 490
57422, 790
69188, 240
67010, 750
70270, 540
60913, 610
45253,520
46103, 070
69510, 980
11800, 340
61042, 220
73096, 950
72306, 150
44970, 870
71095, 150
73414,170
66958, 420
62801, 440
46209,130
72653,110
53901, 190
61492, 920
50348, 600
65763, 980
72938, 720
72881, 450
71649, 790
45614, 920
5239, 050
4970, 860
71346, 240
7084, 950
45086, 360
81804, 710
51180, 100
74889, 870
70491, 760
70192, 770
9766, 500
71749, 320



53
54
55
56
57
58

12253
141462
141375
140539
141099
141334

SERRA MARIA PIA
SOTGIU VINCENZO
SPARASCI MIRIAM RITA
TUVERI GIORGIO
WENZEL ANDREA KAROLA
PIRAS ANGELO

43,
43,
.712,51
43,
43.
43,

31

625, 66
625, 67

625, 66
625, 66
625, 66

5.663,97 7.999, 35
728,66 0,00
0,00 3.642,02
16.592, 16 2.920,10
0,00 9.203, 30
9.153, 60 1.686, 48

PAG.N.2DI?2

13511, 810
6632, 750
1446, 050
6582, 750
1989, 260
6514, 330

70800, 790
50987, 080
36800, 580
69720, 670
54818, 220
60980, 070



